4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Zimnicea3

2030647M
2030635M
0509311M
0901529M
0450699F
2030637F
2030610F
2050247F
0509235F
0509295F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.14

Antena Club

BENZING M2

- BENZING Live!

Columbofil
4'" N Longitudine
20:04:36 GPS
20:04:36 +0
20:04:36 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| |DA172E1A | 28.06 20:
| |DA175192 | 28.06 20:
| |DA172B51 | 28.06 20:
| |DA18961F | 28.06 20:
| |DA1893BE | 28.06 20:
| |DA175198 | 28.06 20:
| |DA172B7D | 28.06 20:
| |DA1752A7 | 28.06 20:
| |DA172B56 | 28.06 20:
| |DB144339 | 28.06 20:

Loc lansare

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

62509

Benzing 48908243 SW-4.6 HW-8.0

SERVER

Zimnicea

28,06, 2025 18305

Catani+Radu

24° 16"

43.1"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

702276
8000A163
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/232409_1751141078.pdf

